
 

 

                                

                                              

 
Ref: SK/CHN/2021-22/E035 
October 21, 2021 
 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Capital Market – Listing Exchange Plaza, 5th 
Floor, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra East, Mumbai 400 051 

BSE Limited 
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001 

EQ- SECURKLOUD – ISIN – INE650K01021 Scrip Code: 512161 – ISIN – INE650K01021 

 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Sub: Corrigendum to the press release dated October 20, 2021 
Ref: SK/CHN/2021-22/E032 
 
It shall be read, Blockedge Technologies Inc., USA, is an overseas subsidiary of SecureKloud 
Technologies Limited instead of overseas step-down subsidiary of SecureKloud Technologies 
Limited. 
 
We confirm that, there are no other changes made to the press release 
 
Kindly take the above information on record as compliance with applicable regulations of SEBI 
Listing Regulations, 2015. 
 
For SecureKloud Technologies Limited 

 
G Sri Vignesh 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
Membership No. A57475 
 


